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Week 1
     

Sat Aug 23 11:25 pm ET Ray Acquired Knile Davis KAN RB Owner

Sun Aug 24 10:34 am ET Ray Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Sun Aug 24 10:35 am ET Ray Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Owner

Sun Aug 24 5:04 pm ET Ron Acquired Carlos Hyde SFO RB Owner

Sat Aug 30 1:15 pm ET Whites Acquired LeGarrette Blount NWE RB Owner

Mon Sep 1 10:26 am ET Mike Acquired Danny Amendola NWE WR Owner

Mon Sep 1 10:57 am ET Mike Acquired Steve Smith BAL WR Owner

Tue Sep 2 4:42 pm ET Ron Acquired Brandin Cooks NOR WR Owner

Sat Sep 6 10:59 am ET Greg W Acquired Chandler Catanzaro ARI K Owner

Sun Sep 7 11:31 am ET Ray Acquired Jonathan Grimes HOU RB Owner

     
Week 2
     

Tue Sep 9 9:26 am ET Whites Acquired Justin Forsett BAL RB Owner

Tue Sep 9 9:26 am ET Whites Released Ray Rice --- RB Owner

Tue Sep 9 10:13 am ET Whites Acquired Terrance West CLE RB Owner

Tue Sep 9 4:44 pm ET Greg W Released Sam Bradford STL QB Owner

Tue Sep 9 4:44 pm ET Greg W Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Owner

Tue Sep 9 4:58 pm ET OKray Acquired Allen Hurns JAC WR Owner

Wed Sep 10 8:08 am ET Ray Released Knile Davis KAN RB Owner

Wed Sep 10 8:08 am ET Ray Acquired Reggie Wayne IND WR Owner

Wed Sep 10 1:17 pm ET Perry Acquired Cody Parkey PHI K Owner

Wed Sep 10 11:10 pm ET Ray Released Anquan Boldin SFO WR Owner

Wed Sep 10 11:10 pm ET Ray Acquired Kelvin Benjamin CAR WR Owner

Sun Sep 14 11:57 am ET Ray Released Jonathan Grimes HOU RB Owner

Sun Sep 14 11:57 am ET Ray Acquired Ahmad Bradshaw IND RB Owner

Sun Sep 14 12:56 pm ET Ray Released Mason Crosby GNB K Owner

Sun Sep 14 12:56 pm ET Ray Acquired Matt Asiata MIN RB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue Sep 16 8:58 am ET Ron Released Terrance Williams DAL WR Owner

Tue Sep 16 8:58 am ET Ron Acquired Knile Davis KAN RB Owner

Tue Sep 16 9:03 am ET Ron Released Chris Johnson NYJ RB Owner

Tue Sep 16 9:03 am ET Ron Acquired Mohamed Sanu CIN WR Owner

Thu Sep 18 4:07 pm ET Slashers Acquired James Jones OAK WR Owner

Thu Sep 18 6:27 pm ET Ray Acquired Bobby Rainey TAM RB Owner

Thu Sep 18 6:27 pm ET Ray Released Hakeem Nicks IND WR Owner

Fri Sep 19 10:33 pm ET OKray Acquired Chris Ivory NYJ RB Owner

Fri Sep 19 10:33 pm ET OKray Released Knowshon Moreno MIA RB Owner

Fri Sep 19 10:35 pm ET OKray Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Fri Sep 19 10:35 pm ET OKray Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue Sep 23 8:00 am ET Whites Released Riley Cooper PHI WR Owner

Tue Sep 23 8:10 am ET Whites Acquired Isaiah Crowell CLE RB Owner

Tue Sep 23 11:01 pm ET Ray Released Reggie Wayne IND WR Owner

Tue Sep 23 11:02 pm ET Ray Acquired Knowshon Moreno MIA RB Owner

Wed Sep 24 10:39 pm ET OKray Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Thu Sep 25 2:53 pm ET OKray Acquired Kirk Cousins WAS QB Owner

Thu Sep 25 2:53 pm ET OKray Released Tom Brady NWE QB Owner

Sat Sep 27 5:31 pm ET Greg W Acquired Shaun Suisham PIT K Owner

Sat Sep 27 5:31 pm ET Greg W Released Jay Feely CHI K Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue Sep 30 8:00 am ET Mike Released Jordan Cameron CLE TE Owner

Tue Sep 30 8:00 am ET Mike Acquired Eddie Royal SDG WR Owner

Tue Sep 30 10:49 am ET Perry Released Danny Woodhead SDG RB Owner

Wed Oct 1 11:43 am ET Mike Released Danny Amendola NWE WR Owner

Wed Oct 1 11:43 am ET Mike Acquired Martellus Bennett CHI TE Owner
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Week 6
     

Tue Oct 7 8:09 am ET Ray Acquired Branden Oliver SDG RB Owner

Tue Oct 7 8:09 am ET Ray Released Toby Gerhart JAC RB Owner

Tue Oct 7 8:10 am ET Ray Released Bishop Sankey TEN RB Owner

Tue Oct 7 8:10 am ET Ray Acquired Andre Williams NYG RB Owner

Wed Oct 8 8:38 am ET Perry Acquired Antone Smith ATL RB Owner

Wed Oct 8 9:49 pm ET OKray Released Kenbrell Thompkins OAK WR Owner

Wed Oct 8 9:49 pm ET OKray Acquired Terrance Williams DAL WR Owner

Wed Oct 8 9:50 pm ET OKray Released Jarrett Boykin GNB WR Owner

Wed Oct 8 9:50 pm ET OKray Acquired Dwayne Allen IND TE Owner

Sat Oct 11 10:53 am ET CD Released Robert Griffin III WAS QB Owner

Sun Oct 12 10:13 am ET Ray Acquired Brandon McManus DEN K Owner

Sun Oct 12 10:13 am ET Ray Released Shayne Graham NOR K Owner

Sun Oct 12 12:37 pm ET CD Acquired Tom Brady NWE QB Owner

     
Week 7
     

Sun Oct 19 9:02 am ET Greg W Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

Sun Oct 19 9:02 am ET Greg W Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Owner

Sun Oct 19 11:55 am ET CD Released Victor Cruz NYG WR Owner

Sun Oct 19 11:58 am ET CD Acquired Ronnie Hillman DEN RB Owner

Sun Oct 19 12:38 pm ET Ray Acquired Brian Quick STL WR Owner

Sun Oct 19 12:38 pm ET Ray Released Knowshon Moreno MIA RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Wed Oct 22 12:03 am ET Ray Released Matt Asiata MIN RB Owner

Wed Oct 22 12:03 am ET Ray Acquired Tre Mason STL RB Owner

Thu Oct 23 11:22 pm ET OKray Acquired Graham Gano CAR K Owner

Thu Oct 23 11:22 pm ET OKray Released Stevan Ridley NWE RB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Tue Oct 28 4:17 pm ET Ron Released Geno Smith NYJ QB Owner

Tue Oct 28 4:17 pm ET Ron Acquired Denard Robinson JAC RB Owner

Tue Oct 28 4:20 pm ET Ron Released Khiry Robinson NOR RB Owner

Tue Oct 28 4:20 pm ET Ron Acquired Brandon LaFell NWE WR Owner

Thu Oct 30 2:22 pm ET Randy Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Owner

Sun Nov 2 10:22 am ET CD Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Owner

Sun Nov 2 12:16 pm ET Ray Acquired Dan Carpenter BUF K Owner

Sun Nov 2 12:16 pm ET Ray Released Brian Quick STL WR Owner

Sun Nov 2 12:17 pm ET Ray Acquired Randy Bullock HOU K Owner

Sun Nov 2 12:17 pm ET Ray Released Dan Carpenter BUF K Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed Nov 5 8:56 am ET Ron Released Brandin Cooks NOR WR Owner

Wed Nov 5 8:56 am ET Ron Acquired Ryan Tannehill MIA QB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Wed Nov 12 1:06 pm ET Ray Released Branden Oliver SDG RB Owner

Wed Nov 12 1:06 pm ET Ray Acquired C.J. Anderson DEN RB Owner

Wed Nov 12 1:09 pm ET Ray Released Andre Williams NYG RB Owner

Wed Nov 12 1:09 pm ET Ray Acquired Martavis Bryant PIT WR Owner

Sun Nov 16 11:12 am ET Ray Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Owner

Sun Nov 16 11:12 am ET Ray Released Brandon McManus DEN K Owner

Sun Nov 16 12:29 pm ET CD Acquired Alfred Blue HOU RB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue Nov 18 7:02 am ET Randy Acquired Jonas Gray NWE RB Owner

Tue Nov 18 10:35 pm ET Ray Released Randy Bullock HOU K Owner

Tue Nov 18 10:35 pm ET Ray Acquired Jordan Matthews PHI WR Owner
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Week 13
     

Wed Nov 26 7:57 am ET Ron Released Carson Palmer ARI QB Owner

Wed Nov 26 7:57 am ET Ron Acquired Latavius Murray OAK RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     

Tue Dec 9 4:17 pm ET Ron Released Nick Folk NYJ K Owner

Tue Dec 9 4:18 pm ET Ron Acquired Johnny Manziel CLE QB Owner

Wed Dec 10 10:14 am ET Randy Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Wed Dec 10 10:14 am ET Randy Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Playoff Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     
     


